
Nominační listina ČPM - 2.kolo 

Poruba - Skalka  

SM 3x20, Dorostenci

nominovaní

43680 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy

43549 DE GREGORIO Samuele 2004 40714 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43659 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

43601 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43800 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43732 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

43799 HOUŠŤ Ondřej 2005 41809 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43606 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43734 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

43509 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43733 ŽŮREK Martin 2003 41661 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

nenominovaní

43707 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

SM 3x20, Dorostenky

nominované

43516 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43684 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43517 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43757 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 551 SSK Nivnice

43719 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 386 SSK Březolupy

SM 60, Dorostenci

nominovaní

43681 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy

43595 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43546 DE GREGORIO Samuele 2004 40714 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43801 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43758 PODLAS Karel 2004 40877 551 SSK Nivnice

43735 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

43532 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 40283 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43660 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

43596 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43761 STRAŇÁK Václav 2006 43087 551 SSK Nivnice

43844 SKALA Václav 2006 40712 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43511 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43668 KŘIVÁNEK Daniel 2006 41801 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43798 JANČARA Radek 2007 41927 386 SSK Březolupy

43736 ŽŮREK Martin 2003 41661 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

43654 HYNŠT Ondřej 2005 43628 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43759 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551 SSK Nivnice

43785 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43662 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43531 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43760 SMUTNÝ Petr 2006 43094 551 SSK Nivnice

43737 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

43803 HOUŠŤ Ondřej 2005 41809 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43762 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK Nivnice

nenominovaní

43535 HARAZIM Jan 2007 42397 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43642 FIŠER Jakub 2006 43053 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43709 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43710 NÁBĚLEK Jan 2008 43510 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

SM 60, Dorostenky

nominované

43518 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43523 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43764 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata 2007 41458 551 SSK Nivnice

43520 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava



43705 POKORNÁ Kateřina 2008 43155 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43812 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 386 SSK Březolupy

43813 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy

43765 PAVELKOVÁ Alexandra 2004 41925 551 SSK Nivnice

43701 HRUBEŠOVÁ Karolína 2005 43179 253 SSK Sezemice

43763 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 551 SSK Nivnice

43525 KAPSOVÁ Helena 2006 43655 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43612 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43528 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43702 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice

nenominované

43811 POPELKOVÁ Barbora 2008 42581 386 SSK Březolupy

43784 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice

SP 30+30, Dorostenci

nominovaní

43033 ŘEPKA Matěj 2004 40256 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43669 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43034 PALUPČÍK Jan 2005 41486 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43859 SVOBODA Philip 2005 42626 377 SSK Frenštát p. Radhoštěm

nenominovaní

43670 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43802 HOUŠŤ Michael 2003 43308 145 SSK Zlín

SP 30+30, Dorostenky

nominované

43452 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545 SSK Břidličná

43607 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Anna 2004 40846 373 SSK Kovona Karviná

43036 NĚMCOVÁ Jana 2004 41755 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43035 MOTANOVÁ Tereza 2006 43145 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

VzPi 40, Dorostenci

nominovaní

43690 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43039 ŘEPKA Matěj 2004 40256 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43672 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43040 PALUPČÍK Jan 2005 41486 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43673 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43697 ŠPAČEK Samuel 2004 43165 253 SSK Sezemice

43778 VEČEŘA Vojtěch 2006 43133 101 SSK Kuřim

43688 HOLUB Václav 2006 42608 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43691 HON Adam 2006 43352 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43586 KNICHAL Ondřej 2003 40794 885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

43686 JABŮREK Kryštof 2005 42592 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43692 LUŠŇÁK Ondřej 2007 42300 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43671 BRACHÁČEK Max 2005 42286 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43860 SVOBODA Philip 2005 42626 377 SSK Frenštát p. Radhoštěm

43658 BUŤÁK Šimon 2005 41146 398 SSK Horní Benešov

43687 MRVA Matěj 2002 42595 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43657 HAMBÁLEK Tomáš 2004 40892 398 SSK Horní Benešov

43508 HOUŠŤ Michael 2003 43308 145 SSK Zlín

43780 SIMU Mikuláš 2005 41503 374 SSK Kopřivnice

43635 SOVJÁK Jakub 2005 42670 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

43689 RYCHLÍK Eduard 2007 42667 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43796 PLUHÁČEK Radek 2006 41269 284 SSK Radslavice

43575 PAJOR Jiří 2007 42049 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43794 HRADIL Marek 2004 40311 284 SSK Radslavice

43861 MLČOUŠEK Lukáš 2006 42628 377 SSK Frenštát p. Radhoštěm

43043 POVÝŠIL Vojtěch 2006 43770 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43795 GRYGAR Ivo 2004 42538 284 SSK Radslavice

43042 KINDL Ondřej 2007 43769 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43609 POPEK Stanislav 2005 42998 373 SSK Kovona Karviná

43041 ŠILLER Dominik 2008 43771 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43781 KVITA Šimon 2005 43828 374 SSK Kopřivnice

43693 RICHTER Maxim 2006 43729 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43656 PERNICA Tomáš 2008 42379 398 SSK Horní Benešov



nenominovaní

43779 SEKÁČ Rudolf 2004 43829 374 SSK Kopřivnice

VzPi 40, Dorostenky

nominované

43608 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Anna 2004 40846 373 SSK Kovona Karviná

43037 NĚMCOVÁ Jana 2004 41755 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43455 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545 SSK Břidličná

43695 HRBÁČOVÁ Beáta 2002 42604 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43677 SKOUMALOVÁ Klára 2005 42611 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43696 DOBEŠOVÁ Veronika 2003 42606 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43038 MOTANOVÁ Tereza 2006 43145 812 SSK Astra Bruntál

43863 ROZSÍVALOVÁ Lucie 2003 41318 377 SSK Frenštát p. Radhoštěm

43655 ŠINDLEROVÁ Viktorie 2005 43594 398 SSK Horní Benešov

43664 GLADIŠOVÁ Johana 2003 43141 101 SSK Kuřim

43797 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Anna 2002 40313 284 SSK Radslavice

43694 KUBÍČKOVÁ Aneta 2004 42668 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec

43678 BEEROVÁ Melánie 2004 43878 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

43588 KOHOUTOVÁ Barbora 2003 41606 885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc

43783 KOLIBOVÁ Veronika 2009 43224 374 SSK Kopřivnice

43679 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie-Anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

nenominované

43824 MIKAČOVÁ Barbora 2003 44021 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

VzPu 40, Dorostenci

nominovaní

43805 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43682 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy

43551 DE GREGORIO Samuele 2004 40714 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43510 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43720 PELIKÁN Petr 2005 43194 329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

43634 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava

43599 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43597 NOVÁK Matěj 2003 41704 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

43663 ŠRÁMEK Adam 2005 42631 329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně

43653 HYNŠT Ondřej 2005 43628 123 SSK Patriot Brno

43804 HOUŠŤ Ondřej 2005 41809 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43769 PODLAS Karel 2004 40877 551 SSK Nivnice

43661 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123 SSK Patriot Brno

nenominovaní

43708 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava

VzPu 40, Dorostenky

nominované

43685 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 162 SSK Slatina Brno

43512 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43721 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 386 SSK Březolupy

43513 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava

43698 HRUBEŠOVÁ Karolína 2005 43179 253 SSK Sezemice

43766 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 551 SSK Nivnice

43699 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice

43770 PAVELKOVÁ Alexandra 2004 41925 551 SSK Nivnice

43722 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy

43767 MATYÁŠOVÁ Veronika 2005 43092 551 SSK Nivnice

43700 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice

Červeně jsou označeny opravy, zkontrolujte prosím ( SSK ZŠ Trnava).


